For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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NEW JERSEY MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

County/School Name
Atlantic - 1
Buena Reg. HS

Oakcrest HS
St. Augustine Prep. School

Bergen - 2
Bergen Cty Academies MS Math
Bergenfield HS
Cliffside Park HS
Dumont HS
Elmwood Park Mem. HS
Emerson Jr.-Sr. HS
Fair Lawn HS
Fort Lee HS
Frisch School
Garfield HS
Immaculate Heart Acad.
Indian Hills HS
Leonia HS
Lodi HS
Ma'ayanot Yeshiva HS for Girls
Mahwah HS
Midland Park HS
No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Palisades Park Jr/Sr HS
Paramus Cath. HS
Paramus HS
Ramapo HS
Ramsey HS
Ridgefield Memorial HS
Ridgefield Pk. Jr-Sr HS
Ridgewood HS
River Dell HS
Saddle River Day School
St. Joseph Regional HS
Tenafly HS
Torah Academy of Bergen Co.
Waldwick HS
Wallington Jr/Sr HS
Westwood HS
Burlington - 3
Cinnaminson HS
Cinnaminson MS
Doane Academy
Lenape HS
Moorestown Friends Sch
Moorestown HS
Rancocas Valley Reg. HS
Shawnee HS
Camden - 4
Cherry Hill HS East
Cherry Hill HS West
Collingswood HS
Eastern Reg. HS
Cape May - 1
Middle Twp. HS
Essex - 5
Columbia HS
James Caldwell HS
Livingston HS
Millburn HS
Montclair HS
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Newark Academy
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County/School Name

Rae Kushner Yeshiva HS
Verona HS
West Orange HS

Gloucester - 1

Washington Twp HS
Woodbury Jr-Sr HS

Hudson - 6

Bayonne HS

Harrison HS

High Tech HS
Hoboken HS

Kearny HS

Memorial High School
North Bergen HS
Secaucus HS
Weehawken HS

Hunterdon - 7

Delaware Valley Reg. HS
Hunterdon Central HS
North Hunterdon HS
Voorhees HS

Mercer - 8

Hun School
Lawrence HS
Notre Dame HS
Princeton Day Sch

Trenton Catholic Academy
W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South

Middlesex - 9

Cardinal McCarrick HS

Dunellen HS

East Brunswick HS

John Stevens HS

Metuchen HS

Middlesex Cty Acad. for Sciences
North Brunswick Twp HS
Piscataway HS

Spotswood HS

St. Joseph High School

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Monmouth - 10

Academy of Allied Health & Sci.
Biotechnology HS
Christian Bros. Academy
High Technology HS
Hillel Yeshiva School
Holmdel HS

Howell HS

llan High School
Keyport HS

Manalapan HS
Manasquan HS

Marine Acad of Sci/Tech
Matawan Reg HS

Mater Dei HS
Middletown HS North
Middletown HS South
Ocean Twp HS

Raritan HS

Red Bank Reg. HS
Rumson-Fair Haven HS
Shore Regional HS

Morris - 11

Chatham HS

#1 #2 TOT

21
20
14

23
11

14
14
11

9

8
26
18
23
13

15
26
26
23

19
14
22
20

17
27
29
30
19
29
22
22

28
30

24
25
28
30
21
30

27
20
19
20

13
19

21
15
17

20
11
16

24
13

11
15
21

9

17
21
17
12

16
27
25
23

17
13
17
22

29
28
25
16
22
17
23

28
28

25
24
25

18
25
10

14
26
25
22
19

19
21
21

21
11
15

41
31
30

47
24

25
29
32
18
12
43
39
40
25

31
53
51
46

36
27
39
42

22
56
57
55
35
51
39
45

56
58

49
49
53
30
39
55
19

22
53
45
41
39

24
34
40

42
26
32



Delbarton School
Jefferson Twp HS
Montville Twp HS

Morris Catholic HS

Morris Co. Acad/Math/Sci/Eng
Morris Hills HS

Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
Morristown-Beard School
Mount Olive HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Parsippany Hills HS
Parsippany HS
Pequannock Twp HS
Randolph HS

Roxbury HS

Villa Walsh Academy
West Morris Central HS
West Morris Mendham HS
Ocean - 12

Jackson Memorial HS

Lacey Township HS
MATES Academy
Msgr. Donovan HS
Performing Arts Academy
Pinelands Reg. HS
Passaic - 13

Clifton HS

Lakeland Reg. HS
Manchester Reg. HS
Passaic Vly Reg. HS
Wayne Hills HS
Wayne Valley HS
Salem -1
Woodstown HS
Somerset - 14

Kevin C, Cherry Hill HS East
Jinpeng C, St. Joseph High School
Larry C, Livingston HS

Andrew C, East Brunswick HS
Carolyn D, Dunellen HS

Yevgenly G, East Brunswick HS
Bryan G, Manalapan HS

Brice H, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
JinOh ], No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
Ximin L, St. Joseph High School
Tara L, Lenape HS

Allen L, Montclair HS

Anton M, East Brunswick HS
Caitlin M, Dunellen HS
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Acad. for Health/Med. Sci

Bernards HS

Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Franklin HS

Gill St. Bernard's School

Hillsborough HS

Mount Saint Mary Academy

North Plainfield HS

Ridge HS

The Pingry School

Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Sussex - 15

Hopatcong HS

Kittatinny Reg. HS

Lenape Valley Reg. HS

Newton HS

Sussex Co. Tech. School

Wallkill Valley Reg. HS
Union - 16

Academy for Allied Health

Academy Performing Arts-Union

Cranford HS
Gov. Livingston HS
Mother Seton Reg. HS
New Providence HS
Roselle Catholic HS
Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS
Summit HS
Union County Magnet HS
Union County Vo-Tech Schools
Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Westfield Sr. HS
Warren - 17
Blair Academy
Hackettstown HS
North Warren Reg. HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Conor M, Montclair HS
Cyril M, St. Joseph High School
Martee S, Dunellen HS

Christopher S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Natalya T, Eastern Reg. HS
Rishubh T, Hunterdon Central HS
Michael W, Parsippany HS

Yi W, Millburn HS

Brian W, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Alexander X, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

Dennis Y, Hunterdon Central HS
Mitchell Y, Livingston HS

Rahul Y, Academy of Allied Health & Sci.
Herga Z, Dunellen HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Larry C - Livingston HS

Andrew C - East Brunswick HS

Brice H - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Ximin L - St. Joseph High School

Allen L - Montclair HS

Tara L - Lenape HS

Caitlin M - Dunellen HS

Christopher S - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS No
Natalya T - Eastern Reg. HS

Michael W - Parsippany HS

Yi W - Millburn HS

Brian W - Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Alexander X - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS Nort
David A - Randolph HS

Isabell A - Morristown HS

SungHyun B - No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap

Mark B - MATES Academy
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Kelvin L - Montville Twp HS
George L - Roxbury HS

Kevin L - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Phillip M - Columbia HS

Sarah M - Montclair HS

Conor M - Montclair HS

Connor M - Ridge HS

Cyril M - St. Joseph High School
Cameron M - Ridge HS

Nikit N - John Stevens HS

Zoe P - Ridge HS

Anthony P - East Brunswick HS
NaYoung P - No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Blair P - Montclair HS

John Q - Livingston HS

Aakash R - Hunterdon Central HS
Sam R - Montclair HS
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Matthew B - Christian Bros. Academy
Rebecca B - Millburn HS

Michael B - North Brunswick Twp HS
Rishi B - Manalapan HS

Adam C - Livingston HS

Jiafeng C - Hun School

Kevin C - Cherry Hill HS East

Mike C - Ridge HS

Ahyeon C - Leonia HS

JaeGeng C - No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Saransh C - Lenape HS

Albert C - Leonia HS

Pranav D - Bridgewater-Raritan HS
Lucas D - Montclair HS

Kimberly D - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS Nort
Gabriel E - Shawnee HS

Jason E - Leonia HS

Matt F - Holmdel HS

Daria F - The Pingry School

Jiawen G - Secaucus HS

Daniel G - Roxbury HS

Arjun G - Millburn HS

Rohan G - Parsippany Hills HS
Mason H - Montclair HS

Sean H - Hillel Yeshiva School

Claire H - Union County Magnet HS
John H - Rancocas Valley Reg. HS
Sunay ] - Tenafly HS

Nicholas K - Christian Bros. Academy
Aaron K - John Stevens HS

Aleena K - Parsippany HS

Elise K - Leonia HS

Daniel K - Randolph HS

Hannah L - Holimdel HS

Jonathan L - Parsippany Hills HS
Shira L - Livingston HS

Teddy L - John Stevens HS

John L - Fort Lee HS
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Jan R - Voorhees HS

Robert S - Wayne Hills HS

Ayushi S - Middlesex Cty Acad. for Sciences
Cara S - Ridgefield Pk. Jr-Sr HS

Martee S - Dunellen HS

Chris S - Parsippany Hills HS

Karen S - Ridge HS

Michael S - MATES Academy

Humraj S - Matawan Reg HS

Michael T - Millburn HS

Oliver T - Ridge HS

Timothy T - Ridge HS

Kathy T - John Stevens HS

Robert T - Christian Bros. Academy
Matthew V - Dunellen HS

Christian V - New Providence HS

Matthew W - Ridge HS

Daniel W - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Josh W - Livingston HS

Eric W - Hunterdon Central HS

Albert W - Union County Magnet HS
Michael X - Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Jack X - Mahwah HS

Billy X - Randolph HS

Christopher X - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS No
Stephen Y - East Brunswick HS

Yichuan Y - Blair Academy

Yanjun Y - Millburn HS

Rahul Y - Academy of Allied Health & Sci.
Mihal Z - Eastern Reg. HS

Yuyang Z - Ridge HS

Jasen Z - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Herga Z - Dunellen HS

Frank Z - Randolph HS

Daniel Z - John Stevens HS

Allen Z - Newark Academy

Emily Z - John Stevens HS

Evan Z - Livingston HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
East Brunswick HS
Livingston HS

Montclair HS

Cherry Hill HS East
Dunellen HS

Millburn HS

St. Joseph High School
Holmdel HS

John Stevens HS

Leonia HS

No. Val Reg HS-Old Tap
Parsippany Hills HS
Randolph HS

Ridge HS

Union County Magnet HS
Watchung Hills Reg. HS
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Blair Academy
Bridgewater-Raritan HS

The Pingry School

Christian Bros. Academy
Hunterdon Central HS
Lenape HS

Manalapan HS

MATES Academy
Mortristown HS

Parsippany HS

Wayne Hills HS

Middlesex Cty Acad. for Sciences
Newark Academy

North Hunterdon HS

Tenafly HS

Torah Academy of Bergen Co.
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